
For an extended selection of wines, please

ask for NOA Chef’s Hall wine list



HELLO,

MY  DEAR  DRINK  ENTHUSIAST.

This is an overview of some of our favorite wines,

cocktails and spirits.

Let these drinks be your inspiration for an amazing

evening. We're all about keeping the good times

flowing, so if you're up for it, let's dive in and make

some unforgettable memories!

If you can't find what you're looking for, don't worry!

Just request and we'll bring out more wines from NOA

Chef’s Hall for you to explore. There's always

something extra special waiting to be discovered!

NOA Team



BY THE GLASS 

WHITE 

2024

2022
2023
2022
2023  

Sauvignon Blanc, "Heritage", Gerard Bertrand, Languedoc,
France
Viura Blend, Rioja Blanco, "Vinas Viejas", Luis Canas, Rioja, Spain
Grüner Veltliner, "Urgestein", Jurtschitsch, Kamptal, Austria
Riesling, "Charta", Johannishof, Rheingau, Germany
 

Chardonnay, Chablis, Vincent Mothe, Burgundy, France

9

10
11

13
14

2021
2020
2022

2022

11
13
14

14

Malbec, "Heritage", Gerard Bertrand, Cahors, France 
Tempranillo, Rioja Reserva "Vina Alberdi", La Rioja Alta, Spain
Corvina Blend, Valpolicella Ripasso Bertani, "Valpantena", Bertani, 
Veneto, Italy
Grenache & Syrah Blend, Gigondas “La Marasque”, Brotte, 
Rhone Valley, France

RED 

2019
2021
NV

Cava “Franc” Reserva, Cellar Kripta, Spain
Cremant de Limoux, Brut Rose, Gerard Bertrand, France
Champagne, Chateau de Bligny, Grande Reserve Brut, France

11
12
17

SPARKLING 

Riesling, Non-Alcoholic "Drink & Drive", Fio wines, Mosel, Germany
Blanc de Blancs ‘’Liberated From Alcohol’’, Oddbird, France

NON- ALCOHOLIC

8
12

2022
NV

ROSE

Grenache Blend, Château Minuty "M", Côtes de Provence, France 132024



SWEET & FORTIFIED

Sweet Rhubarb, Matiesen, Muhu Veinitalu, Estonia
Furmint, Tokaji, Late Harvest, Disznokö, Tokaji, Hungary
Sémillon Blend, Chateau Grillon, Sauternes AOC, 
Bordeaux, France 
Ice Cider, Jaanihanso, Pärnumaa, Estonia
Pinot Gris Blend, Transylvanian Ice Wine, Liliac&Kracher,
Lechinta, Romania
Touriga Blend, Colheita Tawny Port, Niepoort, Douro,
Portugal
 

Furmint, Tokaji Aszu 5 Puttonyos, Disznokö, Tokaji, Hungary
Touriga Blend, Tawny Port (Served in Rehoboam), Graham’s,
Douro, Portugal

2022
2020
2019

2019
2022

2008

 

2013
20YO
  

9
9
11

13
15

16

17
17



NV

NV

NV

NV

Andre Clouet Grande Reserve Blanc de Noirs

Philippe Gonet Signature Blanc de Blancs Brut

59

65

MAGNUM

Andre Clouet Grande Reserve Blanc de Noirs

Andre Clouet Brut Rose

196

220

JEROBOAM

Andre Clouet Grande Reserve Blanc de Noirs 440NV

SMALL BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE



CHAMPAGNE 

CUVEE

Chateau de Bligny Grand Reserve Brut
Deutz, Brut  
Marc Hebrart "Selection" 1er Cru Brut
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Reserve
Charles Heidsieck Brut Reserve
Gosset Extra Brut
Billecart Salmon Brut Reserve
Bollinger, „Special Cuvée“ Brut
Henriot Brut 
Bollinger, „La Grande Année“, Brut 
Dom Pérignon, Brut
Krug „172 Edition“ Brut 

90
115
115

130
130
130
145
165

230
340
420
420

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2012 
2014 
2013 
NV 

BLANC DE BLANCS 

120
120

189
240

Philippe Gonet Signature, Blanc de Blancs, Brut 
Pertois-Moriset, "Les Quatre Terroirs", Blanc de Blancs, 
Grand Cru 
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Pol Roger, Blanc de Blancs, Brut

NV 
NV 

NV 
2015

NV
NV 
NV
NV
NV

Deutz, Rosé, Brut 
Veuve Clicquot,  Rosé, Brut
Charles Heidsieck, Rosé, Brut
Billecart Salmon, Rosé, Brut
Ruinart Rosé, Brut

125
160
180
180
189

ROSÉ 

Andre Clouet Grande Reserve Blanc de Noirs
Gonet-Medeville, Premier Cru, Blanc de Noirs 

BLANC DE NOIRS 

99
135

NV 
NV



2024

2019
2022

2022

NV
 
NV 

2018 

Prosecco Valdiobbiadene Superiore Extra Dry, M. Dei
Cavalieri, Veneto, Italy
Cava “Franc” Reserva, Cellar Kripta, Spain
Cava Blanc de Blancs, Marques D La Concordia, Brut Nature,
Spain
Sauvignon Blanc, "Bubbles", Vicar's Choice, Marlborough,
New Zealand
Cremant de Jura "60" Extra Brut, Marcel Cabelier, Jura,
France  
Blanc de Noirs Brut Nature "3/7.7.4", Louis de Grenelle, Loire,
France
Chardonnay, Gusbourne Blanc de Blancs Brut, Kent, United
Kingdom

45

58
45

62

 69

  75

145

SPARKLING

SPARKLING WINE 

Cremant de Limoux, Brut Rose, Gerard Bertrand, France 2021 60

ROSÉ 

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE 

Blanc de Blancs ‘’Liberated From Alcohol’’, Oddbird, France
Tempranillo, Non-Alcoholic, "Noughty Sparkling Rosé", Spain
Sparkling Tea ‘’BLÅ’’, Copenhagen, Denmark

NV 
NV
NV

 46
 58
58



WHITE WINE

130

130

140

Chardonnay "Remich Fels", Domaine Desom, Moselle,

Luxembourg

Riesling "Charta", Johannishof, Rheingau, Germany

Cortese, Gavi di Gavi, Villa Sparina, Piedmont, Italy

2018

2020

2023

LIGHT & FRESH

45

54

56

59

60

70

Sauvignon Blanc, "Heritage", Gerard Bertrand, Languedoc,

France

Melon de Bourgogne, Muscadet Sévre-et-Maine, Château du

Cléray, Loire, France

Alvarinho, Quintas de Melgaço, Vinho Verde, Portugal

Pinot Grigio, Ca'Bolani, Friuli, Italy

Grüner Veltliner, "Natural", Hajszan Neumann, Vienna,

Austria

Cortese, Gavi di Gavi, Villa Sparina, Piedmonte, Italy

2024

2022

2024

2024

2022

2024

DRY & CRISP

Riesling, "Waltraud", Torres, Penedès, Spain

Grüner Veltliner, "Urgestein", Jurtschitsch, Kamptal, Austria

Chardonnay, Chablis, Vincent Mothe, Burgundy, France

Albarino, "Leirana", Forjas del Salnés, Rías Baixas, Spain

Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre "Grande Cuvee", Domaine de

Saint-Romble, Loire, France

Chardonnay, Chablis 1er Cru "Vaillons", Domaine Milcent,

Burgundy, France

2022

2023

2023

2023

2023

2020

60

60
70

70

75

90

120

MAGNUM



2022

2023

2023

2023

2019

2022
2

55

110

110

120

140

160

Viura Blend, Rioja Blanco, "Vinas Viejas", Luis Canas, Rioja,

Spain

Chenin Blanc, ‘’Noa’’, Rall, Swartland, South Africa

Grenache Blend, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Blanc "Les Hauts de

Barville, Brotte, Rhone, France

Chardonnay, Pouilly-Fuisse "Terres du Menhir", Gilles Morat,

Burgundy, France

Grüner Veltliner, "Drei Generationen", Allram, Kamptal,

Austria

Chardonnay, Cervaro della Sala, Antinori, Umbria, Italy

FULL-BODIED

Sauvignon Blanc, Insight, Marlborough, New Zealand

Riesling, "Charta", Johannishof, Rheingau, Germany

Gewürztraminer, Leon Beyer, Alsace, France

Godello, "Louro", Rafael Palacios, Galicia, Spain

Viognier, Condrieu "La Galopine", Delas, Rhone, France

Riesling Spätlese, "Bernkasteler Badstube", Joh.Jos.Prüm,

Mosel, Germany

FRUITY & AROMATIC

2023

2022

2021

2022

2019

2020

60

65

68

86

120

120

NON-ALCOHOLIC

2022 Riesling, Non-Alcoholic, ‘’Drink & Drive’’ Fio wines, Mosel,

Germany

40



Grenache Blend, Esprit Gassier, Château Gassier, Côtes de

Provence, France MAGNUM

Grenache Blend, Château Minuty "M", Côtes de Provence,

France

Grenache Blend, Whispering Angel, Château d'Esclans,

Côtes de Provence, France

ROSÉ

2023

2023

2024

115

69

75



RED

2021

2016

2013

Sangiovese Blend, Maremma "Ornello", Rocca di Frassinello,

Tuscany, Italy

Tempranillo, Rioja Reserva "Vina Ardanza", La Rioja Alta,

Spain

Cabernet Sauvignon Blend, Château Kirwan, Margaux,

Bordeaux, France

140

165

265

MAGNUM

NV

2021

2021

2021

LIGHT & FRESH

Blaufränkisch, "Natural Naked Red", Gernot & Heike Heinrich,

Burgenland, Austria

Mencia, "Ultreia Saint Jacques", Raul Perez, Bierzo, Spain

Pinot Noir, Little Beauty, Marlborough, New-Zealand

Pinot Noir, Sancerre "Petite Moussiere", Alphonse Mellot,

Loire, France

52

60

90

120

Corvina Blend, Valpolicella Ripasso Bertani "Valpantena",

Bertani, Veneto, Italy

Nebbiolo, Gattinara, Travaglini, Piedmonte, Italy

Sangiovese, Brunello di Montalcino, La Torre, Toscana, Italy

Pinot Noir, Vosne-Romanee, Maison Champy, Burgundy,

France

Pinot Noir, Gevrey-Chambertin, Frederick Magnien,

Burgundy, France

JUICY & MEDIUM-BODIED

2022

2021

2019

2013

2018

76

90

110

160

160



2021
2021
 
2017

2021
2020

Malbec, "Heritage", Gerard Bertrand, Cahors, France
Corvina Blend, Amarone della Valpolicella, L. Righetti,
Veneto, Italy 
Bordeaux Blend, Margaux de Brane, Chateau Brane-
Cantenac, Margaux, Bordeaux, France
Sangiovese, Tignanello, Antinori, Tuscany, Italy
Petit Verdot, "Amphora Maris", Podere San Cristoforo,
Tuscany, Italy

60
89

110

220
290

ELEGANT & FULL-BODIED 

2020

2022

2020
 
2015

2018
2020

69

75

110

110

130
160

Tempranillo, Rioja Reserva "Vina Alberdi", La Rioja Alta,
Spain
Grenache & Syrah Blend, Gigondas “La Marasque”, Brotte, 
Rhone Valley, France
Garnacha, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Mont-Redon, Rhone,
France
Tempranillo, Rioja Gran Reserva, ‘’Vina Pomal’’, La Rioja,
Spain
Nebbiolo, Barolo "Bussia", Fenocchio, Piemonte, Italy
Cabernet Sauvignon, Artemis, Stags Leap, Napa Valley, 
USA

OAKY & FULL-BODIED 



COCKTAILS

NEGRONI   1 bombay gin / campari / vermouth 

BOULEVARDIER   I bourbon / campari / vermouth 

MEXICAN OLD FASHIONED I mezcal / patron añejo 

MAI TAI I bacardi / cointreau / almond / pineapple 

MANGO TANGO I hõbe vodka / cointreau / mango / apple

MCPASSION I calvados / passion / vanilla 

CUCTAIL I bombay gin / cucumber / apple

HUGO I prosecco / elderflower / mint

APEROL SPRITZ  I aperol / prosecco

NOA BLOODY MARY  I hõbe vodka / tomato /  secret recipe

LE GIN SOUR I le gin / eggwhite

AGAVE AMORE I tequila / strawberry / eggwhite

PISCO SOUR  I pisco / eggwhite 

CLASSIC WHISKEY SOUR  1 bourbon / eggwhite

VELVET NIGHTCAP  I  rémy martin vsop / cherry  / chocolate / almond  

THE TRINITY  I  woodford bourbon / baileys  / kahlua 

VANA TALLINN ESPRESSO MARTINI I vana tallinn / espresso 

12

13

15

13

13

12

12

12

12

14

14

13

14

14

14

14

13



GIN 

TONIC 

FEVER TREE 
indian I soda I mediterranian I light I pink grapefruit

FENTIMANS 
rose I elderflower 

ALL GINS ARE SERVED WITH THE APPROPRIATE TONIC AND GARNISH
UNLESS ORDERED OTHERWISE 

Crafters London Dry 
Crafters Aromatic
Junimperium Rhubarb
Junimperium Blended Dry
Hendrick’s 
The Botanist Islay Dry 
Bombay Sapphire London
Dry Tanqueray No. Ten 
Monkey 47 Schwarzwald
Dry Christian Drouin Le Gin 

Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Scotland
Scotland
England
England
Germany
France 

12 
12 
14 
14 
13 
14 
12 
14 
15 
13 



COGNAC

France
France 
France 
France 

14
25
26

290

Remy Martin VSOP 
Hennessy XO 
Delamain „Pale & Dry“ XO 
Remy Martin Louis XIII 

MARC & ARMAGNAC 

France 
France 

24
25

Chateau Pibarnon Marc Vieux 1997
Sempé Armagnac 1982 

France
France
France 

10
18

42

CALVADOS 

Boulard VSOP  
Christian Drouin XO 
Christian Drouin Vintage 1996 

Italy
Italy 
Italy

11
24
20

GRAPPA 

J. Poli Grappa Maria di Poli 
J. Poli Grappa di Sassicaia
Eligo dell’Ornellaia Grappa
Riserva
 

Estonia
Puerto Rico 
Puerto Rico 
Puerto Rico 
Guatemala
Guatemala 

13
6
8

10
 13
24

RUM 

Bogge Barrel Aged
Bacardi Carta Blanca 
Bacardi 4 Anos 
Bacardi Reserva Ocho
Ron Zacapa Centenario 23 
Ron Zacapa XO 



VODKA 

Viru Valge Hõbe 
 Grey Goose

7
12

Estonia
 France 

WHISKEY
 

Slane Irish Whiskey
Woodford Bourbon
Glenmorangie Nectar d’Or Sauternes Cask Finish 
Single Malt Scotch 
Hibiki Harmony
Nikka From The Barrel
Balvenie 14 YO Caribbean Cask Single Malt Scotch
Octomore Islay Single Malt Scotch 
Macallan 15 YO Double Cask Single Malt Scotch 
  
 

8
10
14

17
17
19

28
45

Ireland
USA
Scotland

Japan
Japan
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland

NOA Limoncello  
Fernet Branca 
Jägermeister
Amaretto Disaronno Originale  
Sambuca  
Baileys Cream 
Ritika õunaliköör, Tori
Vana Tallinn Signature

SCHNAPPS

6
6
6
6
6
6
7
9

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal 
Cenote Añejo
Patron Añejo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado 
Casamigos Reposado
Clase Azul Reposado
Don Julio 1942

Mexico 
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico
Mexico

10
14
14
14
15

 15
24
26

MEZCAL  &  TEQUILA



Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia
Estonia 

 
6
6
6
6
6 

BOTTLED BEER 

 
Saku Kuld  
Põhjala Porter ‘’Õhtu’’ 
Põhjala IPA ‘’Virmalised’’
Hiiumaa pruulikoda ‘’Pekopojad’’
Hiiumaa pruulikoda ‘’Aiamari’’

CIDER

Estonia 6 Tori Dry cider  

33cl

33cl

DRAUGHT BEER 

Põhjala Laager
Hiiumaa pruulikoda ‘’Suvetuul’’

40cl

Estonia
Estonia 

6
6

Carlsberg 0
Põhjala Laager
Põhjala IPA ‘’Virmalised’’ 

Denmark
Estonia 
Estonia

5
6
6

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER 
33cl

NON-ALCOHOLIC CIDER 

Tori POPP alkoholivaba siider Estonia 6 

33cl

50cl

Hiiumaa pruulikoda ‘’Ehapuna’’ Estonia 6 



MANGO - PASSION LEMONADE

GINGER GRASS  I  ginger / lemongrass / soda water

FLOREALE  I  martini floreale / ginger / lime / light tonic

CUCTAIL    I  cucumber / apple / sesame seeds

PASSION GOLDIE  I  passion / apple / lime

NO-GRONI    I tanqueray 0.0 / martini vibrante / corsaro

TROPICAL ZING    I ginger / mango / mint / soda water

VIRGIN MARY    I tomato / Siigur’s secret recipe

RASPBERRY KISS I tanqueray 0.0 / raspberry / eggwhite

SOBER ALMOND SOUR  I almond / apple / eggwhite

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

9

9

MOCKTAILS

Stellar                                                70cl 6

WATER



Metsamarjad/Forest Berries
Õun/Apple

Valge Hiina Yunnan /
White Chinese Yunnan

Piparmünt/ Mint
Kummel/Chamomile

Roheline/Green
Rooibos

Jasmiin/Jasmin
Must Assam / Black Assam

3
4

TEA

Tee kannuga/ Pot of tea 6

COFFEE

Espresso / Americano
Double Espresso / Cappuccino / Latte / Macchiato


